Apple AirPods Pro 3 or Galaxy Buds3 Pro

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Daniel Stiff 33 Steve Maurice 65 Dan Pobjoy

2 Nick Unwin 34 Aidan Roberts 66 Vincent Cam
3 Karen Reed 35 lan Neasham 67 Daniel Taylor
4 Marie Colderwood 36 Kyle Greggor 68 James Barrett
5 Tomislav Dodig 37 Rhys Owens 69 Luke Fawcett
6 Alex Adair 38 Marcus Head 70 Callum Mccormick
7 David Depreaux 39 Rhys Owens 71 Nick Unwin

8 George Wood 40 Rhys Owens 72 Daniel Crawley
9 Matthew Russell 41 Vincent Cam 73 Nick Unwin
10 Ewan Currie 42 Robert Fountain 74 Steven Shepherd
11 Ewan Currie 43 Rhys Owens 75 Luke Fawcett
12 Jeffrey Wilks 44 John Carroll 76 Oliver Turk
13 Thomas Ashman 45 Adrian Lewandowski 77 Jack Jones
14 Carl Fox 46 Yusef Ali-ahmadi 78 David Depreaux
15 Padraig Fay 47 Ben Kennard 79 lan Neasham
16 Alex Atkins 48 Corey Lennon 80 Steve Maurice
17 Ewan Currie 49 Krzysztof Kozakiewicz 81 Ewan Currie
18 Matthew Russell 50 Steve Foxley 82 Joshua Elliott
19 Mike Halsall 51 Sachin George 83 Steve Maurice
20 Chris Mckeon 52 Jake Baker 84 Nick Unwin
21 Craig Beverley 53 Ben Kennard 85 John Wood
22 Marie Colderwood 54 Jack Jones 86 David Mcgreish
23 Finley Higgs 55 Cameron Mckay 87 Jenson Active
24 Ferenc Kincses 56 David Mcgreish 88 Dan Pobjoy
25 D Wright 57 Kyle Roberts 89 Jordan Boyle
26 Ben Kennard 58 Richard Bonnar 90 Coll Mackay
27 James Mcinerney 59 Jack Lynch 91 Suzanne Lee
28 Steven Doughty 60 Chris Mckeon 92 Matthew Russell
29 Ewan Currie 61 Matt Davies 93 Sean Howells
30 Cameron Mckay 62 George Wood 94 Dan Pobjoy
31 Keano Ballesteros 63 Anja Webb 95 Matt Davies
32 Cameron Mckay 64 Matthew Russell 96 Adrian Lewandowski

*Correct answer: A.  Total: 195 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 3
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Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Josh Burns
Charlie Hood
Adrian Lewandowski
Corey Brandon
Dan Pobjoy
Jane Poag
Vincent Cam
Paul Johnston
Adrian Lewandowski
Joshua Saunders
James Barrett
Ben Kennard
Siobhan Clark
Danny Battison
Steve Maurice
James Watling
Kent Rosario
Jon Dunn
Rhys Owens
Krzysztof Kozakiewicz
Dan Pobjoy
llvars Cude
Wil Reynolds
lan Neasham
Ewan Currie
Ryan Wannan
Steve Maurice
Natalie Duffield
Vitalijs Luksa
Reece Wisdom
Chloe Trott

Randel Marshall

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Jake Baker
Anthony Hall
Ewan Currie
Mark Brown
James Durrant
Madalin Salcianu
James Durrant
Antony Martin
Jordan Mason
Rhys Owens
Vincent Cam
Jamie Miura
lan Neasham
James Barrett
Vincent Cam
Matthew Russell
Danny Battison
Adam Devine
Chloe Trott
Rhys Owens
Adrian Lewandowski
lan Neasham
David Depreaux
Roberto Rebelo
Vincent Cam
David Richardson
Ewan Currie
David Depreaux
Davie Bacon
Jordan Reid
Jenson Active

Rhys Owens

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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Ticket No. Name

Vincent Cam
Mike Halsall
Rebecca Johnstone
Luke Mayne
Matthew Russell
Ewan Currie
Gregory Gaskins
Ben Kennard
Gregory Gaskins
Tyler Carter
Luke Fawcett
Ewan Currie
Tomislav Dodig
Matthew Russell
Randel Marshall
Mark Kap
Ewan Currie
Vincent Cam
Mike Halsall
Simon Miller
Rhys Owens
Rhys Owens
Ewan Currie
Adrian Moore
Danny Battison
Chris Wood
David Depreaux
Cameron Mckay
Danny Battison
Danny Battison
Ewan Currie

Finley Higgs

*Correct answer: A.

Total: 195 « Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Apple AirPods Pro 3 or Galaxy Buds3 Pro

Ticket No.
193 Randel Marshall
194 Matthew Russell
195 Joseph Davies

*Correct answer: A.  Total: 195 < Draw: March 2, 2026 8:30 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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