



Ticket No.	Name
1	Daniel Stiff
2	Nick Unwin
3	Karen Reed
4	Marie Colderwood
5	Tomislav Dodig
6	Alex Adair
7	David Depreaux
8	George Wood
9	Matthew Russell
10	Ewan Currie
11	Ewan Currie
12	Jeffrey Wilks
13	Thomas Ashman
14	Carl Fox
15	Padraig Fay
16	Alex Atkins
17	Ewan Currie
18	Matthew Russell
19	Mike Halsall
20	Chris Mckeon
21	Craig Beverley
22	Marie Colderwood
23	Finley Higgs
24	Ferenc Kincses
25	D Wright
26	Ben Kennard
27	James Mcinerney
28	Steven Doughty
29	Ewan Currie
30	Cameron Mckay
31	Keano Ballesteros
32	Cameron Mckay

Ticket No.	Name
33	Steve Maurice
34	Aidan Roberts
35	Ian Neasham
36	Kyle Greggor
37	Rhys Owens
38	Marcus Head
39	Rhys Owens
40	Rhys Owens
41	Vincent Cam
42	Robert Fountain
43	Rhys Owens
44	John Carroll
45	Adrian Lewandowski
46	Yusef Ali-ahmadi
47	Ben Kennard
48	Corey Lennon
49	Krzysztof Kozakiewicz
50	Steve Foxley
51	Sachin George
52	Jake Baker
53	Ben Kennard
54	Jack Jones
55	Cameron Mckay
56	David Mcgreish
57	Kyle Roberts
58	Richard Bonnar
59	Jack Lynch
60	Chris Mckeon
61	Matt Davies
62	George Wood
63	Anja Webb
64	Matthew Russell

Ticket No.	Name
65	Dan Pobjoy
66	Vincent Cam
67	Daniel Taylor
68	James Barrett
69	Luke Fawcett
70	Callum Mccormick
71	Nick Unwin
72	Daniel Crawley
73	Nick Unwin
74	Steven Shepherd
75	Luke Fawcett
76	Oliver Turk
77	Jack Jones
78	David Depreaux
79	Ian Neasham
80	Steve Maurice
81	Ewan Currie
82	Joshua Elliott
83	Steve Maurice
84	Nick Unwin
85	John Wood
86	David Mcgreish
87	Jenson Active
88	Dan Pobjoy
89	Jordan Boyle
90	Coll Mackay
91	Suzanne Lee
92	Matthew Russell
93	Sean Howells
94	Dan Pobjoy
95	Matt Davies
96	Adrian Lewandowski



Ticket No.	Name
97	Josh Burns
98	Charlie Hood
99	Adrian Lewandowski
100	Corey Brandon
101	Dan Pobjoy
102	Jane Poag
103	Vincent Cam
104	Paul Johnston
105	Adrian Lewandowski
106	Joshua Saunders
107	James Barrett
108	Ben Kennard
109	Siobhan Clark
110	Danny Battison
111	Steve Maurice
112	James Watling
113	Kent Rosario
114	Jon Dunn
115	Rhys Owens
116	Krzysztof Kozakiewicz
117	Dan Pobjoy
118	Ilvars Cude
119	Wil Reynolds
120	Ian Neasham
121	Ewan Currie
122	Ryan Wannan
123	Steve Maurice
124	Natalie Duffield
125	Vitalijs Luksa
126	Reece Wisdom
127	Chloe Trott
128	Randel Marshall

Ticket No.	Name
129	Jake Baker
130	Anthony Hall
131	Ewan Currie
132	Mark Brown
133	James Durrant
134	Madalin Salcianu
135	James Durrant
136	Antony Martin
137	Jordan Mason
138	Rhys Owens
139	Vincent Cam
140	Jamie Miura
141	Ian Neasham
142	James Barrett
143	Vincent Cam
144	Matthew Russell
145	Danny Battison
146	Adam Devine
147	Chloe Trott
148	Rhys Owens
149	Adrian Lewandowski
150	Ian Neasham
151	David Depreaux
152	Roberto Rebelo
153	Vincent Cam
154	David Richardson
155	Ewan Currie
156	David Depreaux
157	Davie Bacon
158	Jordan Reid
159	Jenson Active
160	Rhys Owens

Ticket No.	Name
161	Vincent Cam
162	Mike Halsall
163	Rebecca Johnstone
164	Luke Mayne
165	Matthew Russell
166	Ewan Currie
167	Gregory Gaskins
168	Ben Kennard
169	Gregory Gaskins
170	Tyler Carter
171	Luke Fawcett
172	Ewan Currie
173	Tomislav Dodig
174	Matthew Russell
175	Randel Marshall
176	Mark Kap
177	Ewan Currie
178	Vincent Cam
179	Mike Halsall
180	Simon Miller
181	Rhys Owens
182	Rhys Owens
183	Ewan Currie
184	Adrian Moore
185	Danny Battison
186	Chris Wood
187	David Depreaux
188	Cameron Mckay
189	Danny Battison
190	Danny Battison
191	Ewan Currie
192	Finley Higgs



Ticket No.	Name
193	Randel Marshall
194	Matthew Russell
195	Joseph Davies